MX 2B

C/B nuor.

#

1
13
17
20
23
32
35
36
39
41
43
56
63
65
69
72
80
87
88
91
95
96
98
108
110
117
121
125
147
203
206
212
214
220
226
800
#

2

7
10
11
12
14
16
24
27
28
33
38
44
62
66
83
86

Kilpailija
Kiivanen Aleksi
Kaukonen Jesse
Kingelin Asseri
Juhola Sami
Luhanko Miro
Nieminen Toni
Kauppinen Ville
Nivala Ville

Pio Sami
Kaartinen Valtteri
Hakala Aki
Tyllinen Jarno
Makinen Miika
Laine Jari
Tommola Niko
Aaltonen Marko
Hjelt Harri
Vuorela Kimi
Virkki Antti
Sibriski Andrei
Korkeamaki Matti
Leander Joonas
Aaltonen Juha
Tamminen Tuukka
Sundstrém Rasmus
Tuominen Jyri
Hynell Joni
Hattar Christer
Karsisto Tuomo
Manninen Kusti
Lind Vesa
Pulkkinen Jari
Huuskonen Niko
Tenhunen Tomi
Rosnell Reijo
Kinnunen Johannes
Yli-Villamo Harri
Tuominen Joni
Kilpailija
Vesterinen Een
Alakylménen Heikki
Nieminen Teemu
Rinne Joona
Koskiranta Jani
Saarinen Paavo
Valtonen Roni
Holopainen Toni
Stenvall Mikko
Kujanpaé Antti

Kansonen Ville-Pekka

Mauravaara Oskari
Vihanto Jere
Hietala Tuomo
Allenius Jere
Poutanen Roni
Jukola Aleksi

LAHTOLUETTELO

Kerho
HyMK
SMOK
K-SMK
VMK
K-SMK
SsMK
RKK
SsMK
KMC
KarMK
IMK
KarMK
SiiVe
BDR
SsMK
P-BMK
OriMK
SaMK
KarkMK
VMK
OriMK
HyMK
P-BMK
J-SMK
J-PMK
OriMK
TMK
J-PMK
TuMK
TuMK
TuMK
NMK
Yla-Savo
HyMK
SaMK
SsMK
KureC
OriMK
Kerho
SsMK

SsMK
MMK
Kurec
HyMK
TuMK
TuMK
RaMK
VMK
TMK
HMK
VMK
TuMK
SsMK
OriMK
TuMK

Pyora

Honda 125cc
KTM 250cc
Honda 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
Kawasaki 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
KTM 125cc
Honda 250cc
Honda 250cc
KTM

Honda 250cc 4T
Honda 250cc
Honda 125cc
Honda 125cc
Honda 250cc
Honda 125cc
KTM 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
Honda 250cc
Kawasaki 249cc
KTM 125cc
Honda 250cc
Kawasaki 249cc
KTM 125cc
KTM 250cc 4T
KTM 250cc
Kawasaki 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
Yamaha 249cc
Yamaha 125cc
Yamaha 250cc 4T
KTM 250cc 4T
Honda 250cc
Yamaha 125cc
Yamaha 125cc
TM 125cc

KTM 125cc
Pyéra

KTM 85cc

Yamaha 85cc
KTM 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
KTM 85cc
Honda 85cc
KTM 85cc
KTM 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Honda 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
KTM 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
KTM 85cc

Sponsori
Team MP-Racing
4 Service Racing

Team Snellman Motosport
Sumeko Racing Team

Neste Huttunen Karhula

Team Motopalvelu
Team All Right

Team Snellman Motosport

Team Motopalvelu
Toptronics

Team Free Racer
Team Ykkds-MP

Team All Right

Team Motopalvelu

Sponsori
Team Motopalvelu

Free Racer, All Right

Team Free Racer

Toptronics
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C/B vanh.

C/A

SV

95

99

110
141
161
193
199
259

13
17
20
36
43
45
46
47
55
59
68
71
76
77
85
89
93
118
129
137
150

171
260

N o &~ H

14
25
26
31
39
40
51
54
93
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Vironmaki Tommi
Mustonen Jere
Panttila Anton
Jukkara Juuso
Manninen Aki
Pesonen Teemu
Uba Keke
Kaipanen Mikael
Kilpailija
Taisto Janne
Salonen Joonas
Ahola Niko
Sjoros Samuli
Tenhunen Samuli
Virtanen Mikko
Bergman Dick
Volanen Henri
Huuskonen Jarmo
Launonen Samuli
Tamminen Mika
Peltola Jani
Viitanen Teemu
Heinonen Jani
Tuosa Ville
Makinen Mikael
Latvala Miika
Teikkari Kim
Lahti Joel

Makela Mikael
Kuisma Joonas
Kautianen Matias
Kasper Jan
Piispanen Juuso
Villberg Ville
Kilpailija
Lehto Miro
Teravainen Matti
Makkonen Markus
Takatalo Eeli
Hartonen Joona
Rosnell Markus
Huhtinen Joni
Kaukonen Jaani
Leinonen Rolle
Samuli Makinen
Valtonen Tero
Matikainen Juuso
Karppinen Joni
Jousi Atte
Kilpailijat
Ruotsalainen Dim
Doe John
Saloniemi Joonas
Saloniemi Juho
Malinen Marko
Kunnas Pasi
Airio Ismo

LAHTOLUETTELO

OriMK
RaMK
HMK
IMK

SsMK
VMK
HyMK
Kerho
KaMoKe
SysMK
SsMK
TuMK
HyMK
HyMK
SiMK
SsMK
Yla-Savo
KSTMC
J-SMK
HMK
P-BMK
HMK
IMK
TuMK
Kurec
TuMK
KaMoKe
AMK
VMK
K-SMK
HyMK

OriToive
Kerho
TMK

IMK
HMK
SaMK
RaMK
SaMK
MMK
SMOK
SsMK
KMC
MMK
SsMK
SaMK
HyMK
Kerhot
MK QUAD
MK QUAD
SsMK
SsMK
SiMK
SiMK
HTM

Kawasaki 85cc
KTM 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
KTM 84cc

Yamaha

KTM 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Pyora

Honda 85cc
KTM 85cc
KTM 85cc
Honda 85cc
Honda CR 85cc
KTM 85cc
Honda 85cc
KTM 84cc
KTM 85cc
KTM

Kawasaki 84cc
Honda 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
KTM 85cc
KTM 84cc
Yamaha 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
KTM 85cc
Yamaha 85cc

Honda 80cc
Pyora

KTM 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
Honda 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
KTM 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
Kawasaki 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Suzuki 85cc
Yamaha 85cc
Pyéra

AYR

Husaberg 628cc
AYR

MTH 660cc
AYR

KTM

AYR

Team All Right

Team All Right
Sponsori

Team Motopalvelu

Hard Work Racing

Team All Right
Team All Right

Team TT Risto Kuisma

Sponsori
Toptronics Team Turku

Team All Right
Team Brandt

JS-Motors Racing

Team Motopalvelu
JS-Motors Racing
Riku Motor Racing Team

Sponsori



10

12

14

15

20

22

26

27

50

51

77

97

111
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Hasari Jukka

Salo Erkki
Henttonen Kari
Aronen Jani
Sahanen Sami
Silfvei Timo
Haapaniemi Ismo
Lindroos Teppo
Kilpelainen Arto
Juupaluoma Janne
Makinen Marko
Tuominen Kari
Jalonen Jarmo
Dammert Marko
Hietala Mika
Tolonen Henri
Tolonen Risto
Tala Topi

Tala Teemu
Normak Rain
Normak Marko
Lamp Sverre
Lamp Alar
Kappenol Stephan
Kérkkainen Mikael
Murula Heiki
Kindel Krister
Lehtinen Jarmo
Mantila Arto

Rodionov Igor
Rodionov Dmitri

LAHTOLUETTELO

HTM MTH
OriToive Woodenleg
HTM KTM 600cc
KTMC AYR
KTMC KTM 653cc
HMK AYR
RIMPKK KTM 570cc
MK QUAD EML
SiMK KTM 640cc
MsMK BSU
MsMK MTH 650cc
KaMoKe EML
KaMoKe Kawasaki 580cc
OriToive AYR
OriToive MTH
TuMK EML
TuMK MTH 630cc
KaMoKe WMC
KaMoKe Honda 500cc
Kivioli MK AYR
Kivioli MK KTM 525cc
Kivioli MK AYR
Kivioli MK KTM 610cc
SMOK EML
SMOK Husaberg 600cc
MK MOTO AYR
EXTREME KTM 525cc
OriToive AYR
OriToive Zabel 700cc

AYR

KTM 530cc

Racing Bike

Terésmiehet
Racing Team



